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Champions League 2017-18
LAST 16, 2ND LEG – MAR 14 Form W D L

Form
Goals for / against11 / 10 18 / 6
First leg statistics

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

1
4

186
3

35%

13
13

494
6

65%

BESIKTAS v BAYERN
Vodafone Park

First leg result: 0-5
Head-to-head

Form
Goals for / against10 / 2 17 / 9
First leg statistics

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

2
3

825
4

68%

2
6

259
3

32%

BARCELONA v CHELSEA
Camp Nou

First leg result: 1-1
Head-to-head

Drawn 0Won 0 Won 3

Drawn 6Won 3 Won 4

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

Champions League Last 16: Most goals
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Messi
Ronaldo
Muller
Benzema
Henry
Robben
Lewandowski

Barcelona
Man Utd / Real
Bayern
Lyon / Real
Arsenal / Barcelona
Chelsea / Bayern
Dortmund / Bayern

22

SHOOTING BOOTS: Messi has scored 39%
of goals in crucial knock-out stage matches

Lionel Messi Barcelona forward only two
goals short of 100th Champions League strike

CATALAN KINGS: Since
2005, Barcelona have won
11 of 13 ties in Last 16 –
only eliminated by
Chelsea and
Liverpool

Home
against
English
opposition
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